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Learn more about the wraparound process with our informative 
virtual sessions 
Magellan and the Idaho Department of Health and Welfare invite you to Wraparound 101, a series of 
engaging virtual presentations designed to provide a complete overview of the wraparound process. 
Whether you're new to wraparound or need a refresher, these sessions are perfect for you! 
 

What you’ll learn 
What is Wraparound? 

• Discover how this approach benefits individuals and families in need of support. 
Eligibility criteria 

• Understand who qualifies for wraparound services. 
Access & referral process 

• Learn how to navigate service access and referrals with ease. 
 

Who should attend?  
These sessions are open to anyone interested in learning about wraparound, especially providers 
working directly with individuals and families. 
Flexible session times 
There are multiple dates and times available to fit your schedule. Choose the session that works best for 
you. All sessions will cover the same content.  
 
To register, click on the date below. For more information, please visit the Idaho Department of Health 
and Welfare Provider Training & Events Calendar.  
 
June 

• Tuesday, June 10 - 10 a.m. MDT, 9 a.m. PDT - Registration closes June 6 
• Wednesday, June 25 - 2 p.m. MDT, 1 p.m. PDT - Registration closes June 23 

 
July 

• Tuesday, July 8 - 10 a.m. MDT, 9 a.m. PDT - Registration closes July 4 
• Friday, July 18 - 1 p.m. MDT, 12 p.m. PDT - Registration closes July 16 
• Wednesday, July 30 - 11 a.m. MDT, 10 a.m. PDT - Registration closes July 28 

 
August 

• Friday, Aug. 8 - 1 p.m. MDT, 12 p.m. PDT - Registration closes Aug. 6 
• Tuesday, Aug. 19 - 10 a.m. MDT, 9 a.m. PDT - Registration closes Aug. 15 
• Thursday, Aug. 28 - 2 p.m. MDT, 1 p.m. PDT - Registration closes Aug. 26 
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September 
• Tuesday, Sept. 9 - 10 a.m. MDT, 9 a.m. PDT - Registration closes Sept. 5 
• Friday, Sept. 19 - 1 p.m. MDT, 12 p.m. PDT - Registration closes Sept. 17 
• Tuesday, Sept. 30 - 11 a.m. MDT, 10 a.m. PDT - Registration closes Sept. 26 

 
October 

• Wednesday, Oct. 8 - 3 p.m. MDT, 2 p.m. PDT - Registration closes Oct. 6 
• Tuesday, Oct. 21 - 10 a.m. MDT, 9 a.m. PDT - Registration closes Oct. 17 
• Thursday, Oct. 30 - 1 p.m. MDT, 12 p.m. PDT - Registration closes Oct. 28 

 
November 

• Friday, Nov. 7 - 11 a.m. MST, 10 a.m. PST - Registration closes Nov. 5 
• Wednesday, Nov. 19 - 2 p.m. MST, 1 p.m. PST - Registration closes Nov. 17 
• Tuesday, Nov. 25 - 10 a.m. MST, 9 a.m. PST - Registration closes Nov. 21 

 
December 

• Friday, Dec. 5 - 1 p.m. MST, 12 p.m. PST - Registration closes Dec. 3 
• Wednesday, Dec. 17 - 11 a.m. MST, 10 a.m. PST - Registration closes Dec. 15 
• Tuesday, Dec. 30 - 2 p.m. MST, 1 p.m. PST - Registration closes Dec. 26 

 

Questions? 
Please contact Magellan at IdahoProvider@MagellanHealth.com.  
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